TAX RATE AREA 05999

FUND NUMBER

4001
2614
2620

TAX RATE AREA 06000

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BOND VENTURA

VTA COW COLLEGE BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

FUND NAME

PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
H SCH BOND OXNARD

H SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 06001
FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
2607
2608
2620
8750

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD OXNARD

EL SCH BD OXNARD #2

EL SCH BD OXNARD #3

H SCH BOND OXNARD

H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
MVETROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
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TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2010-11
SCHOOL DI STRI CT VENTURA CI' TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 032400
. 015100

1. 047500

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 045700
. 010800
. 017400
. 015100
. 003700

1. 092700

. 021405
. 021405

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 027300
. 035200
. 034400
. 010800
. 017400
. 015100
. 003700

1.143900

. 021405
. 021405

*

*

*

*

*

TAX RATI O
. 954655
. 030930
. 014415

1. 000000%

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATI O

. 915167
. 041823
. 009883
. 015923
. 013818
. 003386

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

TAX RATI O

. 874206
. 023865
. 030771
. 030072
. 009441
. 015211
. 013200
. 003234

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771
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TAX RATE AREA 06002

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 874206
. 023865
. 030771
. 030072
. 009441
. 015211
. 013200
. 003234

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06003

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 915167
. 041823
. 009883
. 015923
. 013818
. 003386

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06004

TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2010-11

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
EL SCH BD OXNARD . 027300
EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 . 035200
EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 . 034400
H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800
H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400
VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100
METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 143900
UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405

R R S S S S S S S R R I b
FUND NAME TAX RATE
PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700
H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800
H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400
VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100
METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700
UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405

khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkkhhdxkhhhkkkhhkdxkrdkhkhkhhkxrhkhrhkhhx*%
FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700
H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800
H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400
VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100
MVETROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700
UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 915167
. 041823
. 009883
. 015923
. 013818
. 003386

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2010-11

TAX RATE AREA 06005 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 915167
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700 . 041823
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009883
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015923
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013818
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003386
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1.000000%
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
TAX RATE AREA 06006 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 915167
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700 . 041823
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009883
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015923
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013818
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003386
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1. 000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkkhhdxkhhhkkkhhkdxkrdkhkhkhhkxrhkhrhkhhx*%
TAX RATE AREA 06007 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 915167
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700 . 041823
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009883
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015923
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013818
8750 MVETROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003386
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1.000000%

206



SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
2607
2608
2620
8750

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771
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TAX RATE AREA 06008

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 874206
. 023865
. 030771
. 030072
. 009441
. 015211
. 013200
. 003234

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06009

*

TAX RATI O

. 915167
. 041823
. 009883
. 015923
. 013818
. 003386

1. 000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06010

TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2010- 11
FUND NAVE TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
EL SCH BD OXNARD - 027300
EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 - 035200
EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 - 034400
H SCH BOND OXNARD - 010800
H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 - 017400
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD - 015100
METROPOLI TAN WIR - 003700
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 143900
UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405
kkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhhkkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkdhhkd hkhkhkhhkhhkhkkkx*x
FUND NANE TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME - 045700
H SCH BOND OXNARD - 010800
H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 - 017400
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD - 015100
METROPOLI TAN WIR - 003700
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700
kkkkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkkkhkhk k khkkkkkkk k***
FUND NAVE TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME - 045700
H SCH BOND OXNARD - 010800
H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 - 017400
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD - 015100
METROPOLI TAN WIR - 003700
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700
UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 915167
. 041823
. 009883
. 015923
. 013818
. 003386

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2010-11

TAX RATE AREA 06011 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 915167
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700 . 041823
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009883
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015923
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013818
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003386
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1.000000%
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
TAX RATE AREA 06012 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 874206
1632 EL SCH BD OXNARD . 027300 . 023865
1633 EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 . 035200 . 030771
1634 EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 . 034400 . 030072
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009441
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015211
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013200
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003234
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 143900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1. 000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkkhhdxkhhhkkkhhkdxkrdkhkhkhhkxrhkhrhkhhx*%
TAX RATE AREA 06014 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 915167
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700 . 041823
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009883
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015923
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013818
8750 MVETROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003386
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1.000000%

208



SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
H SCH BOND OXNARD

H SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
METROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
H SCH BOND OXNARD

H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
MVETROPCLI TAN WIR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
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TAX RATE AREA 06016

TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2010-11

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700
H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800
H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400
VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100
METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700
UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405

. 021405

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 915167
. 041823
. 009883
. 015923
. 013818
. 003386

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06017

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 045700
. 010800
. 017400
. 015100
. 003700

1. 092700

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

*

TAX RATI O

. 915167
. 041823
. 009883
. 015923
. 013818
. 003386

1. 000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06018

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 045700
. 010800
. 017400
. 015100
. 003700

1. 092700

. 021405
. 021405

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 915167
. 041823
. 009883
. 015923
. 013818
. 003386

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2010-11

TAX RATE AREA 06019 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 915167
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700 . 041823
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009883
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015923
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013818
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003386
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1.000000%
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
TAX RATE AREA 06020 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 915167
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700 . 041823
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009883
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015923
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013818
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003386
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1. 000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkkhhdxkhhhkkkhhkdxkrdkhkhkhhkxrhkhrhkhhx*%
TAX RATE AREA 06021 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 915167
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700 . 041823
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009883
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015923
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013818
8750 MVETROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003386
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

211

TAX RATE AREA 06022

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 874206
. 023865
. 030771
. 030072
. 009441
. 015211
. 013200
. 003234

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06023

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 915167
. 041823
. 009883
. 015923
. 013818
. 003386

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06024

TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2010-11

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
EL SCH BD OXNARD . 027300
EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 . 035200
EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 . 034400
H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800
H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400
VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100
METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 143900
UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405

R R S S S S S S S R R I b
FUND NAME TAX RATE
PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700
H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800
H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400
VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100
METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700
UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405

khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkkhhdxkhhhkkkhhkdxkrdkhkhkhhkxrhkhrhkhhx*%
FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700
H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800
H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400
VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100
MVETROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700
UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405

*

*

TAX RATI O

. 915167
. 041823
. 009883
. 015923
. 013818
. 003386

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2010-11

TAX RATE AREA 06025 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 915167
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700 . 041823
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009883
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015923
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013818
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003386
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1.000000%

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

TAX RATE AREA 06026 SCHOOL DI STRI CT PORT HUENEME CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 915167
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME . 045700 . 041823
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 009883
2608 H SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 015923
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 013818
8750 METROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003386
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 092700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 021405 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 021405 * 1. 000000%

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

TAX RATE AREA 07001 SCHOOL DI STRICT CAMARI LLO I TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 932926
1635 EL SCH BD PL VLY . 024900 . 023229
2607 H SCH BOND OXNARD . 010800 . 010075
2608 H  SCH BOND OXNARD #2 . 017400 . 016232
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 015100 . 014087
8750 MVETROPCLI TAN WIR . 003700 . 003451
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 071900 * 1. 000000%
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